
LOT 212
EAST NASSAU-WILDLIGHT PH 1C-2
OR 2447/43

COOPER DEV N RAY
364 MUHLY GRASS STREET
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1003-0212-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4086.0100

03/21/2023 NW

12/21/2022 NW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

362,129
3,995
75,000

441,124
0

441,124
0

441,124
441,124

0

423,677

2588/0196 8/26/2022 SW Q I 01 421,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTE HOME COMPANY LL

COOPER DEV N RAY

2527/1161 1/07/2022 SW Q V 05 1,170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDLIGHT LLC

PULTE HOME COMPANY 
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22013143 CO ISSUED 0 08/26/2022

22002836 NEW CONSTR 454,132 02/22/2022

HX Base Yr

364 MUHLY GRASS ST, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,595 106.2480 140.25 363,949 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2262

BAS 988 100 2022 988 137,874

FGR 400 55 2022 220 30,701

FOP 170 30 2022 51 7,117

FOP 200 30 2022 60 8,373

FUS 1,274 100 2022 1,274 177,786

STR 18 10 2022 2 280

3,050 2,595 362,129

BAS=[YR=2022] W18 FOP=[YR=2022] N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 S20
FGR=[YR=2022] S20 E19 FOP=[YR=2022] S2 E19 N8 W12 N4 W6 S10
W1$ E1 N20 W20$ E20 S10 E6 S4 E12 N34$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2022]
E38 S34 W38 N16 STR=[YR=2022] E6 N3 W6 S3$ E6 N3 W6 N15$
W15$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 776.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2022 2022 3 99 3,995

3,995

1 000100 C RES 0 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


